Retail Purchase Invoice

Store Name: Example Retail Store
123 Example St,

City, State ZIP

Phone: (123) 456-7890

Email: contact@example.com

Invoice #: INV-2024-0001
Date: 2024-06-16
Cashier: Jane Doe

Customer: John Smith
456 Customer Ln,
City, State ZIP

Items
# Description
1 Blue T-Shirt
2 Wireless Mouse
3 Coffee Mug

Thank you for your purchase!

Unit Price
$15.00
$20.00

$5.00

Subtotal
Sales Tax (8%)

Total

Amount Paid

Change

Total
$30.00
$20.00
$15.00
$65.00

$5.20

$70.20

$70.20

$0.00
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