

# Retail Purchase Invoice

**Store Name:** Example Retail Store

123 Example St,

City, State ZIP

Phone: (123) 456-7890

Email: contact@example.com

**Invoice #:** INV-2024-0001

**Date:** 2024-06-16

**Cashier:** Jane Doe

**Customer:** John Smith

456 Customer Ln,

City, State ZIP

## Items

#	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total
1	Blue T-Shirt	2	\$15.00	\$30.00
2	Wireless Mouse	1	\$20.00	\$20.00
3	Coffee Mug	3	\$5.00	\$15.00
<b>Subtotal</b>				<b>\$65.00</b>
<b>Sales Tax (8%)</b>				<b>\$5.20</b>
<b>Total</b>				<b>\$70.20</b>
				<b>Amount Paid</b>
				<b>\$70.20</b>
				<b>Change</b>
				<b>\$0.00</b>

Thank you for your purchase!